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Nominativo
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10

11

12

13

15

GSA ALPINI VICENZA -1
DANZO LUCIANO
DEL BOSCO DAVIDE
GRASSELLI DENIS

GSA ALPINI VICENZA - 2
BRAZZALE FIORENZO
ZANMERLAR CORRADO
ZAMBOLIN LINO

LIBERTAS PADOVA
CALLEGARO SERENA
FRANCHIN MARCO
FRANCHIN DANILO

GSA ALPINI VICENZA - 3
PASIN MARGHERITA
BUSACCHERO SIMONA
PASIN DENISSA

VALCHIAMPO 1
FRACCA LORIS
RIGO DANIELE
STECCANELLA MAURO

VALCHIAMPO 2
GRISO ANDREA
FORTUNA ANDREA
DAL GRANDE MICHELE

VALCHIAMPO 3
ZANCONATO MARIO
DALLA VALLE ADRIANO
NANCONATO NEREO

ATLETICA MALO
DE TOMASI SARA
FEDELI PAOLA
SMIDERLE FRANCESCA

SCHIO BIKE
ZANELLA FERNANDO
CHEMELLO MARIA PIA
SACCARDO PAOLO

OTTICA RAVELLI
MAZZARIOL FABRIZIO
MUETHING PAUL
POLI GIOVANNI

MIX TRIATLETICA CREAZZO
PRETTO PIERANTONIO
DANESE MAURO
COSARO NICOLA

ANA TREGNANO
MENEGHELLO ROBERTO
PRESA STEFANO
VERTURISI CESARINO

NANTO
FANCHIN ROBERTO
POLI ALESSANDRO
ZIGGIOTTO CONSUELO

TEAM TRIVELLA
MARCHETTO GIULIO
ZEN MARGHERITA

53
29
37

58
43
59

43

45

50
37
24

35

47

18
17

56
60
49

38
51
31

46
39
33

41
39
58

42
46
23

52
35
35

42
49
36

43
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No Squadra Societa Com

Nominativo Anno

VIVONA MARCO 31
16 SCHIO 1

FEDELI ALESSANDRO 43

MUNARETTO GIUSEPPE 53

GASPARI MIRCO 43
17 VOLTAN MESTRE 1

BIGARELLA ROBERTO 53

FELTRE MAURO 42

PALEZZA GIANFRANCO 43
18 VOLTAN MESTRE 2

TAGLIAPIETRA LUCIA 100

GROTTO ALDA 100

RIGON FABIOLA 100
19 VOLTAN MESTRE 3

CASSINO FABRIZIA 100

TERZO MORENO 100

BIANCHINI DENIS 100
21 SCHIO 2

SARTORI VITALINO 49

BRAZZAROLA BRUNO 46

LORIA SAVERIO 48
22 22

TOGNOTTO DANTE 100

LELLI SILVIA 100

ZONTA DARIO 100
23 23

CONTRO EROS 54

BONGIOLO RENATO 50

SEMILLA SANTO 54
24 24

MICHELLETTO FABRIZIO 100

BIGOLO EVA 100

CATTANI MASSIMILIANO 100
25 25

CORATO MARCO 15

MUNARETTO MARCO 16

BITTARELLO MICHELE 17
26 26

BERTIN MORENO 49

PEGORARO GIORGIO 15

SAVEGNAGO DANIEL 14
27 ATLETICA BASTIA 1

RAMIN FERDINANDO 51

BORDIN NERINO 55

FANTE FABIO 51
28 ATLETICA BASTIA 2

VIERO STEFANO 44

MENEGHINI FABIO 42

BUSON DIEGO 44
29 ATLETICA BASTIA 3

CREMA FIDENZIO 41

BOIN ROBERTO 42

CARAZZATO DARIO 46
30 30

GIROLAMETTO SIMONE 20
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TODESCO ANGELO 20

FANIEL EYOB 17
31 31

MARCAZZAN CLAUDIO 56

FABRIS DINO 54

BAU' ADELINO 61
32 32

BERTACCO RENATO 100

PERTEGATO GIULIANA 100

PILLAN SIRO 100
33 33

FICHERA ALBERTO 100

PEGORARO MARIA GRAZIA 100

DONNHAUSER ASTRID 100
34 34

DIDOTTO MARIA 100

BASSO LORENZO 100

MUNARETTO SERGIO 100
35 35

CRACCO MASSIMILIANO 26

BATTILAN FABIO 25

BIGARELLA MARIANO 29
36 36

DALLE MOLLE MARCO 19

BARBIERI MANUEL 18

TRENTIN DANIEL 18
37 37

GIARRETTA IVAN 37

MARAGNO MAURIZIO 55

CAROLLO ANTONIO 48
38 38

SIMEONI ALFIO 47

BERTERA MAURO 44

FRATTANTONIO GIULIANO 44
39 39

CARRARO MATTEO 24

CARRARO CARLO 24

ZAFFAINA NICOLA 25
40 40

ZATTRA BRUNO 60

ZORZI MARIO 60

PILLAN AMPELIO 71
41 4

ZATTARIN PAOLO 49

LORA REDI 57

TREVISAN RENZO 60
42 42

SCALCO MAICO 50

FORNASIER MICHELE 36

FAZZ| FULVIO 60
43 43

MILLER AMANDA 100

FALCON TASHA 25

MILLER HEIDI 100
44 44
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No Squadra Societa Com
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ZANAROTTI TOMMASO 32

FONTANELLA VITTORIO 57

DOCIMO FILIPPO 39
45 45

GUARATO LUCIANO 100

GUARATO FRANCESCA 100

MARCATI GRETA 100
47 47

POZZAN SILVANO 51

FASTORI MIRCO 20

FINETTO ALFONSO 42
48 48

TOSETTO MARIO 100

ZORZANELLO SERENO 100

PERBELLINI FRANCESCO 100
49 49

BIGARELLA MARIANO 29

DAL BELLO MIRCO 45

CORATO MARCO 15
50 DE GOBBI S./GALVAN R.

0

51 51

SALAS CHRISTINA 100

MILLER MICHELE 100

KARA HUSSEIN 100

LAGO DI FIMON - ARCUGNANO (V1)
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